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Tues. Aug. 08 
Bowie @ Fabens  
 
 
 
Thurs. & Fri. & Sat. Aug. 10-12 
Monahans Tournament 
 
 
 
Tues. Aug. 15 
Immanuel @ Fabens 
 
 
 
 
Thurs. & Fri. & Sat. Aug. 17-19 
Fabens @ Socorro Tournament 
 
 
 
 
Tues. Aug. 22 
Fabens @ Andress 
(9th-4:30 JV-5:30 Varsity- 6:30 due to stacked 
games all in main gym).  
 
 
 
 
Thrus. & Fri. & Sat. Aug. 24-26 
Fabens @ Eastlake Tournament 
 
 
 
 
Tues Aug. 29 
Fabens @ Irvin 
(9th-4:30 JV-5:30 Varsity- 6:30 due to stacked 
games all in main gym). 
 
 
 
Fri. Sept. 1 
Tornillo @ Fabens  
 
 
 
 
Tues. Sept. 5  
Fabens @ Bowie 
(9th-4:30 JV-5:30 (Varsity- 6:30 due to stacked 
games all in main gym). 
 
 
 
Fri. Sept. 8 
Harmony @ Fabens 
 
 
  
 
Tues. Sept 12 
Fabens @ Austin 
 
 
 
 
Fri. Sept. 15 
YWA @ Fabens 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Tues. Sept. 19 
* Fabens @ Riverside  
* Clint @ San Elizario  
*Mtn. View - Open 
 
 
 
Fri. Sept 22 
* Clint @ Fabens  
* Mtn. View @ Riverside  
*San Elizario- Open 
 
 
Tues. Sept. 26 
* Fabens @ Mt.View  
* Riverside @ San Elizario  
*Clint - Open 
 
 

    Fri. Sept 29 
* San Elizario @ Mtn. View  
* Clint @ Riverside  
* Fabens - Open 
  
 
 
Tues. Oct. 3 
* Fabens @ San Elizario  
* Mtn. View @ Clint  
* Riverside- Open 
  
 
 
Fri. Oct. 6 
* Riverside @ Fabens  
* San Elizario @ Clint  
*Mtn. View- Open 
 
 
Tues. Oct. 10 
 * Fabens @ Clint  
* Riverside @ Mtn. View  
*San Elizario- Open 
 
 
Fri. Oct. 13 
Intersession-OPEN 
 
 
 
Tues. Oct 17 
* Mtn. View @ Fabens  
* San Elizario @ Riverside  
*Clint- Open 
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Fri. Oct 20  
*  Mtn. View @ San Elizario 
* Riverside @ Clint  
*Fabens OPEN 
 
 
 
Tues. Oct 24 
* San Elizario @ Fabens  
* Clint @ Mtn. View  
Immanuel @ Riverside 
  
 
 
Fri. Oct. 27 
Play in Matches 
 
 
Sat. Oct. 28 
District Certification  
 
 
Mon. & Tues.  Oct.30 / Oct. 31 
Bi-District Match 
 
 
Thurs. & Fri. & Sat Nov. 2-4 
Area Match 
 
  
Mon. & Tues.   Nov. 6-7 
Regional Quarterfinals 
 
 
Fri. & Sat.Nov. 10-11 
Regional Tournament 
 
 
Wed. & Thurs. & Fri. & Sat. Nov. 15-18 
State Tournament  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

@ Team listed is Home. 

*Denotes District game. 

  Game Times 

 9th 5:30 p.m. in Aux 

 JV 5:30 p.m. in Wildcat Den 

 Varsity 6:30 p.m. in Wildcat Den  

Rolaura De Anda 

Director of Athletics 

August 24, 2023 


